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forevyapi.com

ROBUST, FUNCTIONAL,
ENVIRONMENTALIST AND
QUALIFIED PROJECTS

Forev Yapl, which was founded on the knowledge and
experience of Nasel Tekstil, one of the leading textile
companies in Turkey with more than 25 years of
commercial history, aims to design structures that
address the production process with its urban context,
contribute to the urban culture and offer living spaces
integrated with nature.

Forev Yapi has grown rapidly by adding value to the
regions where the projects are located, while making
hundreds of people homeowners with the projects it
has completed in Eylp, Arnavutkdy, Zeytinburnu,

KugUkmece and Halkali regions throughout Istanbul.

With the user-oriented designs of the housing projects,
we offer our customers a dynamic life in which safety,
comfort, quality, and aesthetics coexist.
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WE KNOW THE
VALUE OF THE

GOLDEN HORN
'HALIC'

Our Forev Modern Hali¢ project,
rising next to the historical texture
of Eylp and the Golden Horn,
offers you optimum living spaces
in line with today's trends with the
privileges it offers.

Our apartments, designed suitably
for every need, open the doors of
a comfortable life with 1+1, 2+1, 3+,
garden and terrace options.

forevyapi.com FnHEv.MEI]ADLEIF[})N



==

T Tk
gL 3|

H ISTO RY AN D Living in EyUp is to enjoy the traces of the past and modern times.

On one side, historical buildings dating back to the Ottoman
period, and on the other side, the Golden Horn with its unique

TOGETHER
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Istanbul's most valuable and rapidly developing location.
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MAKE A

PLACE ON THE
BALCONY OF
YOUR HOME

FOR THE
GOLDEN HORN"’S
BLUE
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A PRIVATE
LIFE WITH

TERRACE LOFT
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The perfect combination of
design and aesthetics, our loft
apartments with large terraces are
ideal for enjoying the view of the
Forev Modern Halic.
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LIVING
SPACES THAT
LETS YOU

BREATHE

Forev Modern Halic offers you a
unique privilege with a
breathtaking view from the
windows reaching down to the
ground, the walking paths within
the site, the flowers surrounding
these roads, the social areas
designed for you to have pleasant
moments, and many details that
will increase your comfort.




QUALITY IS
BEAUTIFUL

Perfection meets real life in all apartments from
built-in kitchen sets to the floors, from the windows
to the ceramics. Delicately designed houses become
your privilege.
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APARTMENT PLANS
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A BLOK
A BLOCK

1+1

forevyapi.com

Salon / Living room
Mutfak / Kitchen
Banyo / Bathroom
Yatak Odasi / Bedroom

14.63 m?

4.71m?
3.68 m?
1.47 m?

BRUT / Gross

55 m?

FOREV

MODERN

HALIG



BRUT / Gross

A BLOK Salon / Living room 12.53 m?2
A BLOCK Mutfak / Kitchen 4.71m2

Banyo / Bathroom 3.85 m2 55 m2

1 1 Yatak Odasi / Bedroom 9.87 m?
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A BLOK
A BLOCK

2+

forevyapi.com

Antre / Entree

Salon / Living room
Mutfak / Kitchen
Banyo / Bathroom
Yatak Odasi / Bedroom
Yatak Odasi / Bedroom

7.45 m?
12.70m?
3.80 m?
3.60 m?
10.78 m?
6.23 m?

BRUT / Gross

70 m?
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B BLOK Antre / Entree
B BLOCK

Salon / Living room
Mutfak / Kitchen
Banyo / Bathroom

2 +1 Yatak Odasi / Bedroom

Yatak Odasi / Bedroom

forevyapi.com

4.81m?
1517 m?
6.36 m?
3.55 m?
10.46 m?
918 m?

BRUT / Gross

75 m?
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A BLOK
A BLOCK

2+1

forevyapi.com

E-h'«l

Antre / Entree

Salon / Living room
Mutfak / Kitchen
Banyo / Bathroom
Yatak Odasi / Bedroom
Yatak Odasi / Bedroom
Teras / Terrace

6.50 m?
1.70 m?
554 m?
3.82 m?
13.53 m?
7.65 m?
8.82m?

BRUT / Gross

90 m?
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A BLOK ALT KAT / Downstairs

A BLOCK Antre / Entree 582 m?
Salon / Living room 11.25m?
Mutfak / Kitchen 9.88 m?
Banyo / Bathroom 3.85 m?

forevyapi.com

UST KAT / Upstairs

Yatak Odasi / Bedroom
Yatak Odasi / Bedroom
Hol / Hall

Teras / Terrace

BRUT / Gross
11.38 m? 2
9.36 m?
198 m? 95 m
8.32 m?
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A BLOK
A BLOCK

2+

forevyapi.com

Salon / Living room
Mutfak / Kitchen
Banyo / Bathroom
Yatak Odasi / Bedroom
Yatak Odasi / Bedroom
Teras / Terrace

23.71m?
4.84 m?
3.60 m?
1419 m?
990 m?
14.90 m?

BRUT / Gross

130 m?
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A BLOK
A BLOCK

forevyapi.com

ALT KAT / Downstairs

Antre / Entree
Salon / Living room
Mutfak / Kitchen
Banyo / Bathroom

10.03 m?
15.66 m?

551 m?
3.84m?

UST KAT / Upstairs

BRUT / Gross

Yatak Odasi / Bedroom
Yatak Odasi / Bedroom
Banyo / Bathroom

Hol / Hall

13.87 m?
12.27 m?
430 m?
5.50 m?

140 m?
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A BLOK
A BLOCK

3+1

forevyapi.com

ALT KAT / Downstairs

Antre / Entree
Salon / Living room
Mutfak / Kitchen
Banyo / Bathroom
Bahcge / Garden

393 m?
32.98 m?
723 m?
3.67 m?
13.30 m?

UST KAT / Upstairs

BRUT / Gross

Yatak Odasi / Bedroom
Yatak Odasi / Bedroom
Yatak Odasi / Bedroom
Banyo / Bathroom

Hol / Hall

15.28 m?
8.54 m?
1311 m?
412 m?
295 m?

160 m?
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B BLOK ALT KAT / Downstairs

B BLOCK Antre / Entree
Salon / Living room
Mutfak / Kitchen
Banyo / Bathroom
Teras / Terrace

forevyapi.com

1.70 m?
3270 m?
16.15 m?

421 m?
10.86 m?

UST KAT / Upstairs

BRUT / Gross

Yatak Odasi / Bedroom 23.38 m?
Yatak Odasi / Bedroom 12.73 m?
Yatak Odasi / Bedroom 8.63 m?
Banyo / Bathroom 296 m?
Ebeveyn Banyo / Adult Bathroom  3.54 m?
Hol / Hall 14.40 m?
Teras / Terrace 17.78 m?

225 m?
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LOCATION

Life in Istanbul is now
very comfortable with
Forev Modern Halic.

It has never been easier

to reach business centres,

universities, many
hospitals and Istanbul's
best shopping malls.

forevyapi.com

Metro
5 min

Taksim
15 min

Isfanbul
5 min

Istanbul
Airport

15 min

Universities
5 min

Sultanahmet
15 min
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isfanbul Alisveris Biz Cevahir Halic AVM

Merkezi

Caglayan Adliyesi Asliye @
Ticaret Mahkemesi

Espress
Santralistan

Prof. Di#Cemil

Tascioglu Sehir Hasta
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SHOPPING MALL HEALTH EDUCATION CULTURE/ART

Isfanbul AVM Liv Hospital Bilgi Universitesi Kog MUzesi
Vadi Istanbul AVM Eylp Devlet Hastanesi Halic Universitesi Miniatdrk

Biz Cevahir AYM Alibey Hospital Istanbul Ticaret Universitesi Halic Kongre Merkezi
Kolan International Fatih Sultan Mehmet Universitesi Santral Istanbul
Kadir Has Universitesi Pierre Loti



